Form CP-4 Rev. 12-15-80

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Give All Information ( Make Required Affiday)					
	Location as in qua	r SEC arters or footag FNL & 330' FWL	. 10 TWP. 329 e from lines:	S RGE. 9 XKXW	
			orporation		
	t .	Lease Owner Ram Petroleum Corporation  Lease Name Reber Well No. 1  Office Address 1260 KSB&T Building, Wichita, KS 67202  Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole): Dry Hole			
	Į.				
	Date Well Complete			note): Dry Hol	
	1			ligation	
	Application for pl			itation	
		Plugging commenced November 23, 1982 Plugging completed November 23, 1982			
Locate Well	Reason for abandor	ment of well or	producing form	ation	
correctly on above		Dry Hole			
Section Platt.	Was permission obt	tained from the	Conservation Di	vision or it's	
	Agent's before plu				
	gent who supervised plu				
roducing formation	Depth to	topb	ottomT	.D. <u>4440'</u>	
how depth and thickne	ss of all water, oil an	d gas formation	S.		
IL, GAS OR WATER RECO	RDS			Cacina Pagerd	
ormation	Content From	To Size	Put in	Casing Record	
	Softeene Prom	8-5/8		Pulled Out	
		-			
r other plugs were use  feet for		of same and dep	oth placed, from	n feet	
		- 40 sxs	<u>'A,</u>	Tennoper Strong	
		- 10 sxs - 10 sxs	^	TO TO THE PARTY OF	
		- 5 sxs		C - 19, 19	
			William William	1982 MISSION	
				KANDUN	
			<del></del>	Ode Of	
(If addition	nal description is neces	SCATIL LISO RACK	of this shoot		
ame of Plugging Contra		lr.Cementing, In			
	Box 169, G	reat Bend, KS	67530		
TATE OF <u>Kansas</u> Gary Your	COUNTY OF Sedgwinger (PRINCE)	ick ,ss.		EXCONNIC THE	
accs, statements, and	peing first duly sworn of matters herein contained are true and correct.	ed and the log o	f the above-des	wledge of the cribed well as	
		(Signature) 25	1 N. Water (Addres	10, Wiohita, 67/203	
SUBSCRIBED AND S	WORN TO before me this	6th day o	f December	19 82	
J. J	Sedewick County Rs.  No Appl Fac 5/10/84  May 12, 1984	Coleen B.	S. Ohoma	ary Public.	

KANSAS DRILLERS LOG Ram Petroleum Corporation sec 10 + 32S ≈ 9W Loc 495' FNL & 330' FWL Reber NO. 1 COUNTY Harper 4440**'** ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH November 15, 1982 November 23, 1982 CONTRACTOR H-30, INC. (Rig #3) December 6, 1982 CASING 10 3/4"  $8 \, 5/8"$  - set at 356 cemented w/250 sxs cement 1504' K.B. 5 1/2" 4 1/2" FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS - 760**'** Red Bed Lime and Shale 1423' 1940' Shale and Lime 4440' Lime and Shale Rotary Total Depth 4440 I hereby certify the above and foregoing to be a true and correct log of the above described well as shown by the drilling reports. H-30, INC. Younge1 State of Kansas ss: County of Sedgwick ) Subscribed and Sworn to before me, a Notary Public, in and for said county and state this 6th day of December, 1982.

COLEN & YHOM ST

Sedgwick County, Ks.

My Appt. Exp. 5/13/84 Coleen B. Thomas

My Commission Expires: May 12, 1984

